
Martedì 26 settembre 2017 
Amichevole 
Campo Cassinetto (Pavia) 
SAN PRIMO – FOLGORE 6-6 (4 Ferri, Giuse, Mischel)  
 
Marcatori: P.T.: 6’ Ferri, 9’ FO, 19’ Ferri, 27’ Ferri  S.T.: 6’ FO, 7’ Giuse, 9’ Mischel, 14’ FO, 15’ FO, 16’ FO, 
23’ Ferri, 30’ FO 
Note:  recupero  -  P.T.,  - S.T. 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

STAGIONE                                         CUMULATIVO DA INIZIO 

PUNTI:                                                     
PARTITE:                                 
VINTE:                                                      
PAREGGIATE:                                           
PERSE:                                                      
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
5 
3 
1 
1 
20 
12 

PUNTI: 
PARTITE: 
VINTE: 
PAREGGIATE: 
PERSE: 
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
210 
133 (2 ai rig., 1 tav.) 
15 
62 (5 ai rig.) 
808 (16 aut., 3 tav.) 
481 

 

FORMAZIONE 

 
1   Rove 
2   Alex 
3   Arold 
4   Alin 
5   Davi 
6   Fanti 
7   Ferri 
8   Ruben 
9   Pablo 
11 Stiven 
12 Andre 
13 Ricca 
17 Anto 
18 Giuse 
19 Mischel 
20 Denis 
21 Danny 
 
Assenti 
Edo 

PRESENZE 
STAGIONE 

 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
2 
2 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
 
 
3 

GOL  
STAGIONE 

 
0 
0 
1 
0 
1 
0 
8 
0 
1 
4 
0 
0 
0 
2 
2 
0 
1 
 
 
0 
 

ASSIST 
STAGIONE 

 
0 
0 
1 
3 
2 
0 
5 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
2 
2 
0 
1 
 
 
0 
 

PRESENZE 
 TOTALI 

 
79 
115 
5 
87 
133 
89 
208 
5 
104 
137 
136 
37 
114 
150 
31 
165 
159 
 
 
7 
 

GOL  
TOTALI 

 
0 
2 
1 
4 
41 
7 
180 
0 
72 
151 
0 
1 
28 
23 
9 
3 
78 
 
 
0 


