Martedì 26 settembre 2017 Amichevole Campo Cassinetto (Pavia) SAN PRIMO – FOLGORE 6-6 (4 Ferri, Giuse, Mischel)

Marcatori: P.T.: 6' Ferri, 9' FO, 19' Ferri, 27' Ferri S.T.: 6' FO, 7' Giuse, 9' Mischel, 14' FO, 15' FO, 16' FO,

23' Ferri, 30' FO

Note: recupero - P.T., - S.T.

FORMAZIONE	PRESENZE	GOL	ASSIST	PRESENZE	GOL
	STAGIONE	STAGIONE	STAGIONE	TOTALI	TOTALI
1 Rove	5	0	0	79	0
2 Alex	5	0	0	115	2
3 Arold	5	1	1	5	1
4 Alin	5	0	3	87	4
5 Davi	5	1	2	133	41
6 Fanti	5	0	0	89	7
7 Ferri	5	8	5	208	180
8 Ruben	5	0	0	5	0
9 Pablo	5	1	0	104	72
11 Stiven	5	4	1	137	151
12 Andre	2	0	0	136	0
13 Ricca	2	0	0	37	1
17 Anto	5	0	0	114	28
18 Giuse	5	2	2	150	23
19 Mischel	5	2	2	31	9
20 Denis	4	0	0	165	3
21 Danny	5	1	1	159	78
A					
Assenti	3	0	0	7	0
Edo	3	ا	U	<b>'</b>	٥

## STAGIONE

## **CUMULATIVO DA INIZIO**

PUNTI:	_	PUNTI:	-
PARTITE:	5	PARTITE:	210
VINTE:	3	VINTE:	133 (2 ai rig., 1 tav.)
PAREGGIATE:	1	PAREGGIATE:	15
PERSE:	1	PERSE:	62 (5 ai rig.)
GOL FATTI:	20	GOL FATTI:	808 (16 aut., 3 tav.)
<b>GOL SUBITI:</b>	12	GOL SUBITI:	481